

HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2024-09-26 09:06:20 Eastern Standard Time/EST • Generated by Melissa Davis

Project Name →		Thetford-Fairlee STP CULV(137)										
Account: Account Name →		Darrell Mathews d/b/a Mathews Excavating		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Northwoods Excavating, Inc.		Weaver Excavating, Inc		
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
Sol-0001066	204.21 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,160.00	\$3,480.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$42.00	\$6,132.00	\$12.00	\$1,752.00	\$11.00	\$1,606.00	\$42.00	\$6,132.00	\$50.00	\$7,300.00	
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$42.00	\$3,864.00	\$40.00	\$3,680.00	\$47.00	\$4,324.00	\$40.00	\$3,680.00	\$75.00	\$6,900.00	
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$325.00	\$19,500.00	\$373.00	\$22,380.00	\$350.00	\$21,000.00	\$350.00	\$21,000.00	
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$55.00	\$770.00	\$115.00	\$1,610.00	\$47.00	\$658.00	\$85.00	\$1,190.00	\$95.00	\$1,330.00	
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$55.00	\$935.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$47.00	\$799.00	\$90.00	\$1,530.00	\$95.00	\$1,615.00	
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$133.00	\$1,330.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$102.00	\$1,020.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$95.00	\$950.00	
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$56.00	\$16,800.00	\$79.00	\$23,700.00	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$37,320.00	\$37,320.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
	900.620 - SPECIAL PROVISION-EACH - PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$7,333.00	\$7,333.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION - LF 18 INCH	\$120.00	\$43,200.00	\$100.00	\$36,000.00	\$88.00	\$31,680.00	\$80.00	\$28,800.00	\$175.00	\$63,000.00	
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF 24 INCH	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$160.00	\$8,000.00	\$97.00	\$4,850.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF 36 INCH	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	\$170.00	\$8,500.00	\$137.00	\$6,850.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	
Total			\$53,719.00	\$155,276.00	\$97,451.00	\$196,847.00	\$86,986.00	\$186,775.00	\$38,547.00	\$131,457.00	\$110,750.00	\$244,920.00